
Sr. 

No

Name of Financial 

Creditor

% of 

voting

Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total

1
Hero Wind Energy 

Private Limited
  20,00,00,000   25,56,00,000   45,56,00,000   20,00,00,000   25,56,00,000   45,56,00,000                   -                     -   85.79

2
Suzlon Gujarat Wind 

Park Limited
    5,07,51,096                     -       5,07,51,096     4,40,38,030     4,40,38,030      67,13,066      67,13,066 8.29

3
Sika India Private 

Limited
       48,82,753        48,82,753        48,64,188        48,64,188           18,565           18,565 0.92

4
Global Wind Power 

Ltd.
    6,31,70,389     6,31,70,389     2,65,71,205     2,65,71,205   3,65,99,184   3,65,99,184 5.00

Total Amount   31,88,04,238   25,56,00,000   57,44,04,238   27,54,73,423   25,56,00,000   53,10,73,423   4,33,30,815           -     4,33,30,815 100.00

Claim Amount Received Claim Admitted Amount Claim Amount Rejected

SRI MARUTI WIND PARK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED - IN LIQUIDATION

Claim Sheet as on 05.07.2024


